
6 . 30A M  -  10 . 30A M  W E E K DAY S
6 . 30A M  -  11A M  W E E K E N D S

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

Please inform the wait staff of any allergies. 

Cooke’s takes its name from the restaurant in the original Windsor House. Today Hotel Grand Windsor 
is an ideal meeting place with unmatched ambience. Our produce driven approach ensures we use 

the best, natural, free-range and organic ingredients where available. 

S T E E L  C U T  OAT S  V
custard | rhubarb | lemon & white chocolate        

AVO C A D O  S M A S H  G F  VG
seeded bread | carrot kraut

S O U R D O U G H  TOA S T  V
poached eggs

TO R C H E D  H E R B E D  S C R A M B L E 
salmon | sourdough | hollandaise	

W I N D S O R  CO M PL E T E
hash | two eggs of your choice | sausage | 
bacon | whipped feta | sourdough	  

S H A K S H O U K A 
spiced peppers & tomato | feta | lamb bon bon  

C R E A M E D  M U S H R O O M S
sourdough | bacon | poached eggs

S AVO U RY  C R E PE 
slow cooked beef hash | nut butter | coconut | 
poached eggs | nut & date crumble

FR E N C H  TOA S T
lemon curd | bacon | creme fraiche | berry 
compote

T E A

english breakfast

french earl grey

chamomile

peppermint

sencha

lemongrass & ginger

CO FFE E

espresso

latte

flat white

long black

capuccino

mochaccino

almond | soy | coconut milk

extras- shots | syrups

B R E A K FA S T H O T  B E V E R AG E S

S I D E S

$17.0

$19.0   

$14.0

$26 .0

$27.0

$25.0

$24.0

$25.0

$24.0

$6 .0

 

$4 .0

P OAC H E D  E G G S

S AU S AG E  (each)

B ACO N 

G R I L L E D  M U S H R O O M S

C U R E D  S A L M O N

$4.0

V  V E G E TA R I A N  |  V G  V E G A N  |  D F  DA I R Y  F R E E  |  G F  G LU T E N  F R E E

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$0. 5

$0. 5

$6 .0

$4.0   

$9.0

$7.0

$10.0

$5.0


