BREAKFAST MENU

COOKE'S

6.30AM - 10.30AM WEEKDAYS 6.30AM - 11AM WEEKENDS

Cooke's takes its name from the restaurant in the original Windsor House. Today Hotel Grand Windsor is an ideal meeting place with unmatched ambience. Our produce driven approach ensures we use the best, natural, free-range and organic ingredients where available.

BREAKFAST		HOT BEVERAGES	
STEEL CUT OATS V custard rhubarb lemon & white chocolate	\$17.0	TEA	\$6.0
AVOCADO SMASH GF VG seeded bread carrot kraut	\$19.0	english breakfast french earl grey	
SOURDOUGH TOAST V poached eggs	\$14.0	chamomile peppermint	
TORCHED HERBED SCRAMBLE salmon sourdough hollandaise	\$26.0	sencha	
WINDSOR COMPLETE hash two eggs of your choice sausage	\$27.0	lemongrass & ginger	
bacon whipped feta sourdough SHAKSHOUKA	\$25.0	COFFEE	
spiced peppers & tomato feta lamb bon bon		espresso	\$4.0
CREAMED MUSHROOMS sourdough bacon poached eggs	\$24.0	latte	\$5.0
		flat white	\$5.0
SAVOURY CREPE slow cooked beef hash nut butter coconut poached eggs nut & date crumble	\$25.0	long black	\$4.0
		capuccino	\$5.0
FRENCH TOAST lemon curd bacon creme fraiche berry compote	\$24.0	mochaccino	\$5.0
		almond soy coconut milk	\$0.5
SIDES	I	extras- shots syrups	\$0.5
POACHED EGGS	\$6.0		'
SAUSAGE (each)	\$4.0		
BACON	\$9.0		
GRILLED MUSHROOMS	\$7.0		
CURED SALMON	\$10.0		